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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 12  Girls 400 Meter Dash Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington             1:00.79Q
  2 Hollekim, Ashley          11 Stanley                1:01.03Q
  3 Schmidt, Stephanie        11 New Salem              1:01.58q
  4 Melaas, Jill              12 Garrison/Max           1:01.91
  5 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass           1:03.01
  6 Schaaf, Naomi             12 North Border           1:03.65
  7 Nelson, Molly              9 May-Port CG            1:05.83
Heat  2
  1 Bruins, Christine          9 Watford City           1:00.35Q
  2 Messer, Brittany          12 Richardton-Taylor      1:01.67Q
  3 Lunde, Bridget            11 Benson County          1:01.69q
  4 Dockter, Megan            10 Underwood/Tu           1:02.32
  5 Johnson, Tiffany          12 Parshall/Nor           1:03.30
  6 Bjugstad, Leslie          12 Lisbon                 1:03.78
Heat  3
  1 Holle, Sarah               8 New Salem              1:01.19Q
  2 Pierce, Chelsea            8 Scranton               1:01.66Q
  3 Moen, Hannah              11 Hope-Page              1:01.89
  4 Holm, Sarah               11 Underwood/Tu           1:02.61
  5 Deutsch, Robin            11 Watford City           1:03.04
  6 Vogel, Krista             10 Kulm                   1:04.30
Event 12  Girls 400 Meter Dash Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Bruins, Christine          9 Watford City           1:00.35Q  2
  2 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington             1:00.79Q  1
  3 Holle, Sarah               8 New Salem              1:01.19Q  3
  4 Hollekim, Ashley          11 Stanley                1:01.03Q  1
  5 Pierce, Chelsea            8 Scranton               1:01.66Q  3
  6 Messer, Brittany          12 Richardton-Taylor      1:01.67Q  2
  7 Schmidt, Stephanie        11 New Salem              1:01.58q  1
  8 Lunde, Bridget            11 Benson County          1:01.69q  2
  9 Moen, Hannah              11 Hope-Page              1:01.89   3
 10 Melaas, Jill              12 Garrison/Max           1:01.91   1
 11 Dockter, Megan            10 Underwood/Tu           1:02.32   2
 12 Holm, Sarah               11 Underwood/Tu           1:02.61   3
 13 Chizek, Tara              10 Central Cass           1:03.01   1
 14 Deutsch, Robin            11 Watford City           1:03.04   3
 15 Johnson, Tiffany          12 Parshall/Nor           1:03.30   2
 16 Schaaf, Naomi             12 North Border           1:03.65   1
 17 Bjugstad, Leslie          12 Lisbon                 1:03.78   2
 18 Vogel, Krista             10 Kulm                   1:04.30   3
 19 Nelson, Molly              9 May-Port CG            1:05.83   1


